Position

Senior Software Specialist

Is Technical Webmaster
Programmer/Analyst Il
Programmer/Analyst Il
Information Systems Applicatio
Temporary Information
Systems

Info Systems Student Fws

It Student - District Paid

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department Total Wages

Yuba CCD-IT -
Software

Yuba CCD-IT -
Software

Yuba CCD-IT -
Software

Yuba CCD-IT -
Software

Yuba CCD-IT -
Software

Yuba CCD-IT -
Software

Yuba CCD-IT -
Software

Yuba CCD-IT -
Software

$74,993

$73,231

$72,482

$63,573

$53,717

$29,656

$3,392

$2,990

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,367

$18,519

$1,941

$20,367

$20,367

$0

$0

$0



