Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Software Specialist		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Software	\$74,993	\$20,367
Is Technical Webmaster		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Software	\$73,231	\$18,519
Programmer/Analyst II		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Software	\$72,482	\$1,941
Programmer/Analyst II		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Software	\$63,573	\$20,367
Information Systems Applicatio		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Software	\$53,717	\$20,367
Temporary Information Systems		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Software	\$29,656	\$0
Info Systems Student Fws		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Software	\$3,392	\$0
It Student - District Paid		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Software	\$2,990	\$0